SYSTEM OVERVIEW
Verplas Radial
Ducting Range
The technology behind the lifestyle
Duty in litres per second (l/s)
0 0
10 10
20 20

110ø 5
35
ø 75
ø 5
35
ø 5
35
ø 5
Telephone 01202 825898 Visit www.verplas.co.uk 76
PART NUMBER DUCTING DIAMETER Ø SUPPLIEDDESCRIPTION
6 Port Manifold Box VR75-MAN-6 150mm Main Duct &
75mm ø Radial Individually
Acoustically lined stainless steel manifold box
complete with 1x150mm ø main input connection
and 6x75mm ø radial ducting connections
10 Port Manifold Box VR75-MAN-10 150mm Main Duct &
75mm ø Radial Individually
Acoustically lined stainless steel manifold box
complete with 1x150mm ø main input connection
and 10x75mm ø radial ducting connections
14 Port Manifold Box VR75-MAN-14 150mm Main Duct &
75mm ø Radial Individually
Acoustically lined stainless steel manifold box
complete with 1x150mm ø main input connection
and 14x75mm ø radial ducting connections
10 Port Manifold
Horizontal Box VR75-MAN-10H 150mm Main Duct &
75mm ø Radial Individually
Acoustically lined stainless steel manifold box
complete with 1x150mm ø main input connection
and 10x75mm ø radial ducting connections
10 Port Manifold Box VR75-MAN-10R 220mm x 90mm Main
Duct & 75mm ø Radial Individually
Acoustically lined stainless steel manifold box
complete with 1x 220x90mm main input connection
and 10x75mm ø radial ducting connections
Radial Ducting VR75-DUCT-50M 75mm ø Radial Individually50m roll of Verplas 75mm ø ducting complete
with anti bacterial coating
Radial Ducting Plenum VR75-DUCT-PL 75mm ø Radial 2 per boxRadial fan plenum complete with 2x75mm radial
ducting connections and 1x125mm connection
Radial Ducting End Cap VR75-END-CAP 75mm ø Radial 10 per box
75mm ø airtight end cap for insertion
into spigots on Verplas Radial plenums
and manifolds boxes
Radial Ducting
Fixing Clamp VR75-DUCT-CLAMP 75mm ø Radial 10 per box
75mm ø ducting clamp for use with Verplas
Radial Ducting. 5.0 size fi xing screws supplied
by others
Radial Ducting Connector VR75-DUCT-CON 75mm ø Radial Individually75mm diameter radial ducting connector with
locking clips & complete with 2 sealing rings
Radial Ducting 90˚ Bend VR75-90-BEND 75mm ø Radial Individually75mm diameter radial ducting 90˚ bend with
locking clips & complete with 2 sealing rings
300mm Length 125mm ø
Pipe VKC266 125mm ø Individually
300mm pre cut 125mm ø PVC ducting
for connection between radial plenum
and internal grille
Radial Ducting Fire Wrap VR75-FIREWRAP 75mm ø Radial Individually
75mm ø radial fi re wrap 250mm in length, fi re
rated for 2 hours for masonry wall or concrete
fl oor applications
Adjustable 125mm
Extract Valve MW124 125mm ø Individually
Fully commissionable 125mm white powder
coated metal extract valve. Supplied complete
with retaining ring for ceiling mounting
Radial Ducting
Insulated Sleeve VR75-DUCT-INS 75mm ø Radial Individually10m roll of 75mm ø radial insulation sleeve
Adjustable 125mm
Supply Valve MW125 125mm ø Individually
Fully commissionable 125mm white powder
coated metal extract valve. Supplied complete